—
©

NE3rlisaionlioooNoanen

WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN
O©COoONOOAPRWN-_OOCOONOOOGPR~WDN

Nazwisko i imie
Filipiak Przemystaw
Sliwka Andrzej
Banaszak Mitosz
Majchrzak Robert
Kosidto Jakub
Rzepa Krzysztof
Chwatkowski tukasz
Poll Mariusz
Klimek Michat
Wozniak Marcin
Angier Jakub
Jankowski Pawet
Walotek Michat
Pazniewski Przemystaw
Musielak Tomasz
Surowiec Robert
Domagalski Lukasz
tuczak Mikotaj
Kicki Mikotaj
Mito$ Janusz
Tomczak Grzegorz
Dzikowski Robert
Patys Pawet
Olszewski Przemystaw
Szatata Radostaw
Mocek Marcin
Raczkowski Leszek
Lipiecki Tomasz
Kaczmarek Hubert
Zakret Artur
Soéwka Michat
Roszyk Rafat
Ostrowski Przemystaw
Slifirski Maciej
Drabik Krzysztof
Pawlak Artur
Mucha Marek
Katarzynski Szymon
Klein Tomasz
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Wynik
84
82
79
78
78
76
75
71
68
67
65
62
61
61
61
60
60
58
58
56
55
53
47
46
45
44
43
43
43
40
33
29
27
22
17
10
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Nazwisko i imie
Sliwka Andrzej
Jankowski Pawet
Klimek Michat
Tomczak Grzegorz
Patys Pawet
Rzepa Krzysztof
Poll Mariusz
Szatata Radostaw
Majchrzak Robert
Filipiak Przemystaw
Slifirski Maciej
Chwatkowski Lukasz
Walotek Michat
Banaszak Mitosz
Dzikowski Robert
Lipiecki Tomasz
Kicki Mikotaj
Soéwka Michat
Domagalski tukasz
tuczak Mikotaj
Roszyk Rafat
Ostrowski Przemystaw
Klein Tomasz
Kosidto Jakub
Angier Jakub
Olszewski Przemystaw
Raczkowski Leszek
Mucha Marek
Pawlak Artur
Kaczmarek Hubert
Zakret Artur
Musielak Tomasz
Mocek Marcin
Wozniak Marcin
Surowiec Robert
Pazniewski Przemystaw
Drabik Krzysztof
Katarzynski Szymon
Mito$ Janusz
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Wynik
88
86
84
81
80
79
79
78
77
76
75
75
74
70
70
69
68
67
66
65
65
64
62
61
61
60
59
58
56
52
45
43
41
29
22
19
19
18
15
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Nazwa druzyny

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Wrzes$nia

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Grodzisk Wielkopolski
Komenda Powiatowa PSP Nowy Tomysl|
Komenda Miejska PSP Konin

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Sroda Wielkopolska
Komenda Powiatowa PSP Szamotuty
Komenda Miejska PSP Poznan

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Pleszew

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Wolsztyn

Komenda Miejska PSP Leszno

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Koto

Komenda Powiatowa PSP Ostréw WIkp.
Komenda Powiatowa PSP Ostrzeszow

dwubdj druzynowo
Wynik
451
429
400
399
388
381
344
336
260
244
243
238
213



dwubdj indywidualnie

Lp. Nazwisko i imie X Wynik
1 Sliwka Andrze; 3 170
2 Filipiak Przemystaw 1 160
3 Majchrzak Robert 2 155
4 Rzepa Krzysztof 2 155
5 Klimek Michat 0 152
6 Poll Mariusz 0 150
7 Chwatkowski tukasz 0 150
8 Banaszak Mitosz 1 149
9 Jankowski Pawet 0 148

10 Kosidto Jakub 0 139
11 Tomczak Grzegorz 0 136
12 Walotek Michat 2 135
13 Patys Pawet 1 127
14 Kicki Mikotaj 1 126
15 Domagalski tukasz 0 126
16 Angier Jakub 0 126
17 Szatata Radostaw 1 123
18 Luczak Mikotaj 1 123
19 Dzikowski Robert 0 123
20 Lipiecki Tomasz 0 112
21 Olszewski Przemystaw 1 106
22 Musielak Tomasz 0 104
23 Raczkowski Leszek 0 102
24 Séwka Michat 0 100
25 Slifirski Maciej 0 97
26 Wozniak Marcin 0 96
27 Kaczmarek Hubert 0 95
28 Roszyk Rafat 0 94
29 Ostrowski Przemystaw 0 91
30 Zakret Artur 0 85
31 Mocek Marcin 0 85
32 Surowiec Robert 0 82
33 Pazniewski Przemystaw 0 80
34 Mitos Janusz 0 71
35 Pawlak Artur 0 66
36 Mucha Marek 0 66
37 Klein Tomasz 0 62
38 Drabik Krzysztof 0 36
39 Katarzynski Szymon 0 23
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